
Bradford Bingley CC Wagon Lane Bingley 3/4 Double

Results

24/09/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 51 Calum Cresser S Tees Tigers PK1M-51 90.90 0 90.90 90.90

2 38 Molly Sandercock U23 Break Out Canoe Unit PK1W-38 96.60 0 96.60 96.60

3 19 David Mawdsley V Bradford & Bingley CC VK1M-19 102.60 0 102.60 102.60

4 31 Kerry Christie U23 Break Out Canoe Unit 2K1W-31 106.60 0 106.60 108.90 0 108.90 106.60

5 4 Ben Watson M Tees Tigers NRK1M 104.00 4 108.00 108.00

6 109 Alexander Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 2K1M-109 112.20 0 112.20 111.10 2 113.10 112.20

7 6 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 2C1W-6 120.80 0 120.80 125.80 2 127.80 120.80

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 100 Leon Tomlinson J18 Nottingham KC 101.80 2 103.80 103.50 2 105.50 103.80 250

2 211 Jenson Skillen J18 Copeland CC 106.10 0 106.10 105.40 2 107.40 106.10 227

3 65 Harper Yarrow J14 Manchester CC 114.40 0 114.40 105.10 4 109.10 109.10 205

4 101 James Given J18 Manchester CC 109.20 2 111.20 109.50 2 111.50 111.20 182

5 229 Daniel Smye J14 Copeland CC 113.00 2 115.00 125.10 2 127.10 115.00 159

6 53 Toby Cooke J12 West Yorkshire CC 114.10 4 118.10 113.20 58 171.20 118.10 136

7 103 Oliver F Cooper J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 127.70 52 179.70 115.60 8 123.60 123.60 114

8 80 Will Vine J16 Green Star CC 125.90 54 179.90 128.20 2 130.20 130.20 91

9 69 Jake Eaton J18 Sheffield CC 130.40 4 134.40 133.00 8 141.00 134.40 68

10 186 Russell Hutchison S Manvers WBC 159.90 0 159.90 176.00 210 386.00 159.90 45

11 191 Fionn O'Connor J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 157.10 50 207.10 178.00 8 186.00 186.00 23

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 63 Lucy Ellington J10 Manchester CC 128.90 0 128.90 123.90 2 125.90 125.90 182

2 17 Olivia Berriman J12 Kingston KC 142.40 0 142.40 126.30 0 126.30 126.30 182

3 51 Iona Caffrey J8 CR Cats 161.70 4 165.70 161.90 8 169.90 165.70 68

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 72 Saoirse O'Conner J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 206.70 62 268.70 210.50 208 418.50 268.70 --

2 71 Jessica Hawkins J8 Manchester CC 161.30 212 373.30 181.80 154 335.80 335.80 --

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Alexander Watkins J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 140.00 12 152.00 113.90 4 117.90 117.90 P

2 78 Daniel Smye J14 Copeland CC DNF 996.00

= 79 Jenson Skillen J18 Copeland CC DNF 996.00

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16
Emma Christie

Kerry Christie
S Break Out Canoe Unit 134.10 14 148.10 127.20 6 133.20 133.20 205

DIV 4 TEAMS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14 The White Water Race J8 Bradford & Bingley CC NR 113.10 8 121.10 121.10

2 13 MCC J8 Manchester CC NR 147.80 6 153.80 153.80

3 15 Basel The Fast Snails J8 Bradford & Bingley CC NR 178.40 118 296.40 296.40

4 12 Girly Gang J8 Kingston KC NR 201.70 166 367.70 367.70
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